
Shirley Spork EMU Invitational
Eagle Crest Golf Club

Ypsilanti,, MI 
EagleCrest 9/30 

Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 01 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Eastern Michigan 299 297 303 899

3 Julia Stevenson (1) 72 72 73 217

18 Maria Connelly (2) 78 74 76 228

T23 Natai Green Apichonlati (4) 75 74 81 230

T27 Preaw Sripatrprasite (3) 80 79 73 232

T36 Olivia Loberg (5) 74 77 84 235

2 Oakland 307 294 302 903

6 Amalia Shahzan (2) 70 74 77 221

T10 Kay Zubkus (1) 80 70 75 225

T16 Mariella Simoncini (3) 77 77 73 227

T36 Karsen Johnston (4) 80 73 82 235

T48 Sydney Martens (5) 83 81 77 241

3 Central Michigan University 306 305 302 913

T12 Claudia Salvador (1) 78 76 72 226

T12 Padgett Chitty (4) 77 76 73 226

T19 Zoe Varytan (3) 75 77 77 229

52 Rachel Leucuta (5) 83 79 80 242

76 Meghan Deardorff (2) 76 76 0 152

4 Western Michigan 308 303 305 916

5 Jasmine Chee (2) 75 73 72 220

T23 Alissa Fish (3) 79 77 74 230

T27 Imogen Courtney (5) 77 75 80 232

T36 Cameryn Lucia (4) 77 78 80 235

40 Fiona Khaing (1) 79 78 79 236

5 Purdue Fort Wayne 303 298 316 917

9 Holly Anderson (2) 72 74 78 224

T12 Laura Helena de Araujo Caetano (3) 75 73 78 226

26 Linnzie Richner (4) 78 74 79 231

T48 Emma Schroeder (1) 82 78 81 241

T48 Kennedy Brooker (5) 78 77 86 241

6 Dayton 307 311 300 918

T10 Ellie Cronin (1) 73 78 74 225

T16 Sarah Frazier (4) 78 75 74 227

T34 Abby Bitto (3) 77 82 75 234

53 Brittney Blaschak (5) 90 76 77 243

T54 Alex Bozich (2) 79 83 82 244

7 Green Bay 298 309 312 919

T7 Lori Meyer (1) 75 76 72 223

T27 Courtney Matschke (3) 75 79 78 232

T27 Katie Warpinski (4) 75 76 81 232

T31 Isabelle Maleki (5) 73 79 81 233

T48 Ashley Kulka (2) 77 78 86 241
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Cleveland State 306 306 314 926

T7 Ashley Knight (2) 75 73 75 223

T19 Madison Butler (1) 74 79 76 229

T36 Grace Zimmerman (3) 77 77 81 235

T54 Meg Rossouw (4) 85 77 82 244

71 Lexi Knight (5) 80 90 88 258

9 Detroit Mercy 308 308 318 934

T19 Alexa Hatz (1) 77 78 74 229

T19 Shana Murphy (4) 77 74 78 229

T31 Kendall Payne (2) 74 75 84 233

T54 Elle Greenlee (5) 80 81 83 244

63 Julia Shaw (3) 82 84 83 249

10 Ohio 319 314 318 951

T34 Alicia Porvasnik (3) 79 78 77 234

T43 Catherine Loftus (1) 83 76 80 239

T43 Maria Howard (5) 76 80 83 239

58 Ashley Flynn (2) 87 80 78 245

59 Avery Ovens (4) 81 82 83 246

11 Northern Kentucky 323 318 311 952

T23 Lillian Young (1) 74 81 75 230

T31 Kylie Lysack (2) 82 79 72 233

T60 Erin Durstock (4) 86 77 84 247

66 Kelsey Wessels (5) 81 81 89 251

T67 Delaney Welsh (3) 87 88 80 255

12 Chicago State 340 337 348 1025

T45 Darinka Velazquez (1) 84 80 76 240

T45 Na'Kia Smith (2) 78 79 83 240

T64 Hansika Tathgur (3) 79 81 90 250

74 Adriana Gonzalez (4) 99 97 102 298

75 Carli Nance (5) 108 115 99 322
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Mikaela Schulz (Michigan) 68 72 72 212

2 Ashley Kim (Michigan) 73 72 69 214

4 Anika Dy (Michigan) 71 77 70 218

T12 Katelin Lawson (Eastern Michigan) 73 74 79 226

T41 Brooke Gibbons (Western Michigan) 80 79 79 238

T41 Emily Fleming (Oakland) 77 79 82 238

T45 Alix Larson (Green Bay) 81 77 82 240

T54 Mallory Lovell (Ohio) 80 78 86 244

T60 Jami Laude (Central Michigan University) 87 80 80 247

62 Shae Zydeck (Detroit Mercy) 79 86 83 248

T64 Ashley Liles (Central Michigan University) 85 77 88 250

T67 Keilani Doss (Oakland) 82 85 88 255

T69 Sarah Lewis (Purdue Fort Wayne ) 86 82 89 257

T69 Sydney Bradford (Detroit Mercy) 83 92 82 257

72 Alissa Danielson (Dayton) 85 85 89 259

73 Kathryn Doss (Northern Kentucky ) 86 88 91 265
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1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  1  1   Eastern Michigan 299  297  303       899  +35 

T6  T2  2   Oakland 307  294  302       903  +39 
T4  T5  3   Central Michigan University 306  305  302       913  +49 
T8  T5  4   Western Michigan 308  303  305       916  +52 
3  T2  5   Purdue Fort Wayne  303  298  316       917  +53 

T6  9  6   Dayton 307  311  300       918  +54 
1  4  7   Green Bay 298  309  312       919  +55 

T4  7  8   Cleveland State 306  306  314       926  +62 
T8  8  9   Detroit Mercy 308  308  318       934  +70 
10  10  10   Ohio 319  314  318       951  +87 
11  11  11   Northern Kentucky  323  318  311       952  +88 
12  12  12   Chicago State 340  337  348       1025  +161 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Mikaela Schulz *  Michigan  68   72  72       212  -4   
4 2   Ashley Kim *  Michigan  73   72  69       214  -2   

T2 3   Julia Stevenson  Eastern Michigan  72   72  73       217  +1   
T7 4   Anika Dy *  Michigan  71   77  70       218  +2   
T7 5   Jasmine Chee  Western Michigan  75   73  72       220  +4   
T2 6   Amalia Shahzan  Oakland  70   74  77       221  +5   
T14 T7   Lori Meyer  Green Bay  75   76  72       223  +7   
T7 T7   Ashley Knight  Cleveland State  75   73  75       223  +7   
5 9   Holly Anderson  Purdue Fort Wayne  72   74  78       224  +8   
13 T10   Kay Zubkus  Oakland  80   70  75       225  +9   

T14 T10   Ellie Cronin  Dayton  73   78  74       225  +9   
T7 T12   Laura Helena de Araujo Caetano  Purdue Fort Wayne  75   73  78       226  +10   
T29 T12   Claudia Salvador  Central Michigan University  78   76  72       226  +10   
6 T12   Katelin Lawson *  Eastern Michigan  73   74  79       226  +10   

T25 T12   Padgett Chitty  Central Michigan University  77   76  73       226  +10   
T25 T16   Sarah Frazier  Dayton  78   75  74       227  +11   
T29 T16   Mariella Simoncini  Oakland  77   77  73       227  +11   
T19 18   Maria Connelly  Eastern Michigan  78   74  76       228  +12   
T33 T19   Alexa Hatz  Detroit Mercy  77   78  74       229  +13   
T14 T19   Shana Murphy  Detroit Mercy  77   74  78       229  +13   
T25 T19   Madison Butler  Cleveland State  74   79  76       229  +13   
T19 T19   Zoe Varytan  Central Michigan University  75   77  77       229  +13   
T11 T23   Natai Green Apichonlati  Eastern Michigan  75   74  81       230  +14   
T33 T23   Lillian Young  Northern Kentucky  74   81  75       230  +14   
T38 T23   Alissa Fish  Western Michigan  79   77  74       230  +14   
T19 26   Linnzie Richner  Purdue Fort Wayne  78   74  79       231  +15   
T46 T27   Preaw Sripatrprasite  Eastern Michigan  80   79  73       232  +16   
T29 T27   Courtney Matschke  Green Bay  75   79  78       232  +16   
T14 T27   Katie Warpinski  Green Bay  75   76  81       232  +16   
T19 T27   Imogen Courtney  Western Michigan  77   75  80       232  +16   
T11 T31   Kendall Payne  Detroit Mercy  74   75  84       233  +17   
T52 T31   Kylie Lysack  Northern Kentucky  82   79  72       233  +17   
T19 T31   Isabelle Maleki  Green Bay  73   79  81       233  +17   
T41 T34   Alicia Porvasnik  Ohio  79   78  77       234  +18   
T46 T34   Abby Bitto  Dayton  77   82  75       234  +18   
T25 T36   Karsen Johnston  Oakland  80   73  82       235  +19   
T33 T36   Cameryn Lucia  Western Michigan  77   78  80       235  +19   
T29 T36   Grace Zimmerman  Cleveland State  77   77  81       235  +19   
T14 T36   Olivia Loberg  Eastern Michigan  74   77  84       235  +19   
T41 40   Fiona Khaing  Western Michigan  79   78  79       236  +20   
T46 T41   Brooke Gibbons *  Western Michigan  80   79  79       238  +22   
T38 T41   Emily Fleming *  Oakland  77   79  82       238  +22   
T46 T43   Catherine Loftus  Ohio  83   76  80       239  +23   
T38 T43   Maria Howard  Ohio  76   80  83       239  +23   

T41 T45   Na'Kia Smith  Chicago State  78   79  83       240  +24 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T61 T45   Darinka Velazquez  Chicago State  84   80  76       240  +24   
T44 T45   Alix Larson *  Green Bay  81   77  82       240  +24   
T33 T48   Ashley Kulka  Green Bay  77   78  86       241  +25   
T61 T48   Sydney Martens  Oakland  83   81  77       241  +25   
T33 T48   Kennedy Brooker  Purdue Fort Wayne  78   77  86       241  +25   
T50 T48   Emma Schroeder  Purdue Fort Wayne  82   78  81       241  +25   
T54 52   Rachel Leucuta  Central Michigan University  83   79  80       242  +26   
T64 53   Brittney Blaschak  Dayton  90   76  77       243  +27   
T54 T54   Alex Bozich  Dayton  79   83  82       244  +28   
T52 T54   Elle Greenlee  Detroit Mercy  80   81  83       244  +28   
T54 T54   Meg Rossouw  Cleveland State  85   77  82       244  +28   
T44 T54   Mallory Lovell *  Ohio  80   78  86       244  +28   
T66 58   Ashley Flynn  Ohio  87   80  78       245  +29   
T59 59   Avery Ovens  Ohio  81   82  83       246  +30   
T66 T60   Jami Laude *  Central Michigan University  87   80  80       247  +31   
T59 T60   Erin Durstock  Northern Kentucky  86   77  84       247  +31   
63 62   Shae Zydeck *  Detroit Mercy  79   86  83       248  +32   

T64 63   Julia Shaw  Detroit Mercy  82   84  83       249  +33   
T50 T64   Hansika Tathgur  Chicago State  79   81  90       250  +34   
T54 T64   Ashley Liles *  Central Michigan University  85   77  88       250  +34   
T54 66   Kelsey Wessels  Northern Kentucky  81   81  89       251  +35   
T66 T67   Keilani Doss *  Oakland  82   85  88       255  +39   
T73 T67   Delaney Welsh  Northern Kentucky  87   88  80       255  +39   
69 T69   Sarah Lewis *  Purdue Fort Wayne  86   82  89       257  +41   

T73 T69   Sydney Bradford *  Detroit Mercy  83   92  82       257  +41   
T70 71   Lexi Knight  Cleveland State  80   90  88       258  +42   
T70 72   Alissa Danielson *  Dayton  85   85  89       259  +43   
72 73   Kathryn Doss *  Northern Kentucky  86   88  91       265  +49   
75 74   Adriana Gonzalez  Chicago State  99   97  102       298  +82   
76 75   Carli Nance  Chicago State  108   115  99       322  +106   

T19 -    Meghan Deardorff  Central Michigan University  76   76  D       -     -      
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Par 3 Scoring
A. Kim Michigan 2.92 -1 
M. Schulz Michigan 2.92 -1 
C. Salvador Central MI 2.92 -1 
M. Lovell Ohio 3.00 E 
A. Shahzan Oakland 3.00 E 
M. Connelly E Michigan 3.00 E 
J. Chee WMU 3.00 E 
J. Stevenson E Michigan 3.08 +1 
A. Knight Cleve. St. 3.08 +1 
M. Butler Cleve. St. 3.08 +1 
D. Velazquez Chicago St 3.08 +1 
A. Dy Michigan 3.08 +1 
K. Brooker Ft. Wayne 3.08 +1 
I. Maleki Wi-GB 3.08 +1 
C. Matschke Wi-GB 3.08 +1 
I. Courtney WMU 3.08 +1 
K. Zubkus Oakland 3.17 +2 
E. Fleming Oakland 3.17 +2 
L. Helena de Araujo Ft. Wayne 3.17 +2 
L. Meyer Wi-GB 3.17 +2 
K. Warpinski Wi-GB 3.17 +2 
S. Martens Oakland 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
A. Dy Michigan 3.93 -2 
J. Stevenson E Michigan 4.00 E 
A. Kim Michigan 4.03 +1 
M. Schulz Michigan 4.03 +1 
Z. Varytan Central MI 4.03 +1 
J. Chee WMU 4.07 +2 
S. Murphy DetroitMer 4.13 +4 
E. Cronin Dayton 4.13 +4 
P. Chitty Central MI 4.13 +4 
K. Zubkus Oakland 4.13 +4 
L. Richner Ft. Wayne 4.13 +4 
L. Meyer Wi-GB 4.17 +5 
A. Fish WMU 4.17 +5 
I. Courtney WMU 4.20 +6 
K. Lawson E Michigan 4.20 +6 
H. Anderson Ft. Wayne 4.20 +6 
A. Shahzan Oakland 4.20 +6 
A. Knight Cleve. St. 4.23 +7 
K. Lysack N Kentucky 4.23 +7 
C. Salvador Central MI 4.23 +7 
A. Hatz DetroitMer 4.27 +8 
N. Apichonlati E Michigan 4.27 +8 

Par 5 Scoring
H. Anderson Ft. Wayne 4.67 -4 
M. Schulz Michigan 4.67 -4 
A. Kim Michigan 4.83 -2 
M. Simoncini Oakland 4.83 -2 
A. Shahzan Oakland 4.92 -1 
S. Frazier Dayton 4.92 -1 
A. Knight Cleve. St. 4.92 -1 
A. Hatz DetroitMer 5.00 E 
L. Young N Kentucky 5.00 E 
L. Meyer Wi-GB 5.00 E 
J. Stevenson E Michigan 5.00 E 
D. Velazquez Chicago St 5.00 E 
P. Sripatrprasite E Michigan 5.00 E 
A. Porvasnik Ohio 5.00 E 
L. Helena de Araujo Ft. Wayne 5.00 E 
O. Loberg E Michigan 5.00 E 
K. Lawson E Michigan 5.08 +1 
M. Connelly E Michigan 5.08 +1 
J. Chee WMU 5.17 +2 
K. Warpinski Wi-GB 5.17 +2 
M. Butler Cleve. St. 5.17 +2 
C. Lucia WMU 5.17 +2 

Eagles 
J. Stevenson E Michigan 1
B. Blaschak Dayton 1

Birdies 
M. Schulz Michigan 12
A. Dy Michigan 10
J. Stevenson E Michigan 10
K. Lawson E Michigan 10
A. Kim Michigan 9
L. Young N Kentucky 8
G. Zimmerman Cleve. St. 8
N. Apichonlati E Michigan 7
A. Shahzan Oakland 7
C. Salvador Central MI 7
M. Butler Cleve. St. 7
S. Murphy DetroitMer 7
M. Connelly E Michigan 7
K. Payne DetroitMer 7
A. Larson Wi-GB 7
J. Chee WMU 7
K. Lysack N Kentucky 6
K. Johnston Oakland 6
A. Knight Cleve. St. 6
E. Cronin Dayton 6
L. Meyer Wi-GB 6
K. Warpinski Wi-GB 6

Pars 
A. Fish WMU 39
P. Chitty Central MI 38
H. Anderson Ft. Wayne 38
A. Kim Michigan 38
A. Knight Cleve. St. 37
J. Chee WMU 37
S. Frazier Dayton 37
A. Dy Michigan 37
C. Salvador Central MI 36
A. Shahzan Oakland 36
L. Meyer Wi-GB 36
A. Porvasnik Ohio 35
F. Khaing WMU 35
M. Schulz Michigan 34
K. Zubkus Oakland 34
M. Simoncini Oakland 33
I. Courtney WMU 33
C. Matschke Wi-GB 33
E. Cronin Dayton 33
J. Stevenson E Michigan 33
A. Bitto Dayton 33
M. Lovell Ohio 32
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 EagleCrest 9/30 79.25 76

2 EagleCrest 9/30 78.93 76

3 EagleCrest 9/30 80.05 75

 

Total Average Scores
EagleCrest 9/30 79.41 227

 

Eagle Crest Golf Club: EagleCrest 9/30
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 359     11 34 23 6 1 

2 4 395     12 42 15 6   

3 4 333     3 45 20 6 1 

4 3 165     1 40 30 4   

5 5 525     9 22 25 9 10 

6 3 126     12 35 26 1 1 

7 4 346     1 48 16 7 3 

8 4 306     11 44 16 4   

9 5 504     9 34 25 6 1 

10 5 459     5 40 22 5 3 

11 4 363     6 41 16 11 1 

12 4 397     5 34 30 4 2 

13 4 385     3 41 18 13   

14 3 172     3 42 27 1 2 

15 4 361     9 42 17 7   

16 5 480     7 45 14 7 2 

17 3 148     4 45 15 8 3 

18 4 340       35 29 7 4 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 5 525 +0.88 

18 4 340 +0.73 

13 4 385 +0.55 

12 4 397 +0.52 

7 4 346 +0.52 

4 3 165 +0.49 

10 5 459 +0.48 

17 3 148 +0.48 

11 4 363 +0.47 

9 5 504 +0.43 

14 3 172 +0.43 

3 4 333 +0.43 

16 5 480 +0.37 

1 4 359 +0.36 

15 4 361 +0.29 

6 3 126 +0.25 

2 4 395 +0.20 

8 4 306 +0.17 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20093&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20093&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20093&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20093&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20093&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20093&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20093&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20093&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20093&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20093&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20093&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20093&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20093&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20093&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20093&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20093&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20093&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 397 +0.70 

15 4 361 +0.59 

1 4 359 +0.57 

14 3 172 +0.53 

11 4 363 +0.50 

13 4 385 +0.46 

7 4 346 +0.45 

2 4 395 +0.42 

3 4 333 +0.39 

5 5 525 +0.39 

8 4 306 +0.38 

4 3 165 +0.38 

16 5 480 +0.36 

9 5 504 +0.34 

18 4 340 +0.33 

17 3 148 +0.16 

6 3 126 +0.16 

10 5 459 +0.14 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 4 363 +0.63 

12 4 397 +0.58 

13 4 385 +0.55 

16 5 480 +0.50 

5 5 525 +0.50 

1 4 359 +0.47 

14 3 172 +0.45 

2 4 395 +0.43 

4 3 165 +0.41 

8 4 306 +0.41 

15 4 361 +0.39 

18 4 340 +0.38 

9 5 504 +0.33 

17 3 148 +0.29 

7 4 346 +0.25 

10 5 459 +0.16 

3 4 333 +0.11 

6 3 126 +0.09 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 5 525 +0.88 

18 4 340 +0.73 

13 4 385 +0.55 

12 4 397 +0.52 

7 4 346 +0.52 

4 3 165 +0.49 

10 5 459 +0.48 

17 3 148 +0.48 

11 4 363 +0.47 

9 5 504 +0.43 

14 3 172 +0.43 

3 4 333 +0.43 

16 5 480 +0.37 

1 4 359 +0.36 

15 4 361 +0.29 

6 3 126 +0.25 

2 4 395 +0.20 

8 4 306 +0.17 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 359     18 108 79 21 1 

2 4 395     21 130 53 21 2 

3 4 333     19 138 53 15 2 

4 3 165     10 121 86 9 1 

5 5 525     27 94 66 27 13 

6 3 126     34 128 59 5 1 

7 4 346     19 128 58 16 6 

8 4 306     24 121 70 10 2 

9 5 504     27 117 63 15 5 

10 5 459   2 28 124 58 12 3 

11 4 363     11 114 75 24 3 

12 4 397     7 97 109 10 4 

13 4 385     14 112 72 27 2 

14 3 172     6 131 75 9 6 

15 4 361     20 126 54 20 7 

16 5 480     20 136 39 27 5 

17 3 148     24 136 47 13 7 

18 4 340     7 126 76 14 4 
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Shirley Spork EMU Invitational
Eagle Crest Golf Club

Ypsilanti,, MI 
EagleCrest 9/30 

Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 01 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20093&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20093&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20093&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20093&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20093&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20093&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20093&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20093&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20093&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20093&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20093&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20093&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20093&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20093&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20093&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20093&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20093&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20093&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20093&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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